
ID Task Name Start Date End Date % Complete

1 Initiate/Begin Project Mon 10/25/99 Tue 11/2/99 70%

2 Develop project approach Tue 11/2/99 Tue 11/2/99 0%

3 Develop project plan Mon 11/1/99 Tue 11/2/99 32%

4 Assemble project team Mon 10/25/99 Mon 10/25/99 100%

5 Execute presentation preparation Mon 10/25/99 Thu 10/28/99 100%

6 Kickoff meeting Fri 10/29/99 Fri 10/29/99 100%

7 Prepare for work sessions Fri 10/29/99 Tue 11/2/99 54%

8 Establish project library/repository Wed 10/27/99 Tue 11/2/99 73%

9

10 Validate Concept of Operations Thu 11/4/99 Fri 12/3/99 0%

11 TO BE Documentation - Core Group (process, tech, data, & reporting)Thu 11/4/99 Fri 11/19/99 0%

23

24 AS IS Documentation - User group (process, tech, data, & reporting)Thu 11/11/99 Fri 11/19/99 0%

31

32 Concept of Operations Preparation Mon 11/15/99 Fri 12/3/99 0%

36

37 Develop Financial Management System Design Mon 12/6/99 Mon 2/28/00 0%

84

86

87 Develop Implementation Plan Mon 10/18/99 Fri 4/7/00 0%

95

96 Program and Project Management Mon 10/25/99 Fri 4/14/00 0%
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